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2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 11:14:00 AM

Women / 1 / L1 d5 g1
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jurnee Smith2008
International Miami

9.550 9.300 9.4509.450 37.750
3 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Madison Zamora2014
International Miami

9.650 9.350 9.3509.250 37.600
2 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Anjali St.Hilaire2009
International Miami

9.800 9.300 9.5508.750 37.400
1 3T 6 1 3 

3 

Ashby Rood1361
Tampa Bay Turners

8.700 9.650 9.3509.650 37.350
5 1 1 3T 4T

4T

Bellamy Diehl1350
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.300 9.2509.450 37.350
4 3T 2T 6T 4T

4T

Ashton Zomermaand1367
Tampa Bay Turners

8.600 9.300 9.3009.200 36.400
6T 3T 5 5 6 

6 

Henley Cave2889
Gem State - ID

8.600 9.000 9.2508.650 35.500
6T 7 7 6T 7 

7 
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Women / 1 / L1 d5 g2
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Higgins1355
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.350 9.5509.100 37.600
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Giavanna Bonora1342
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.250 9.8509.650 37.550
7 2 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Sucovsky2010
International Miami

9.500 8.900 9.1509.300 36.850
2 5T 2 5T 3 

3 

Charlotte Buffington1344
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.900 9.5008.900 36.550
4 5T 6 3 4 

4 

Ella Huegel1356
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.150 9.2008.850 36.200
5 3 7 4 5 

5 

Mia Monroy2876
InternationalBogota

8.900 9.050 9.1509.050 36.150
6 4 5 5T 6 

6 

Ariana Valencia2012
International Miami

9.450 7.000 9.0509.200 34.700
3 7 3 7 7 

7 
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Team Results
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 114.150 28.200 28.300 28.750 28.900
11 1 1
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2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami S 113.300 29.000 27.950 28.000 28.350
11 1 1
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